Layout www.netzbecker.de

DATUM

02.10.2023
04.10.2023
06.10.2023
08.10.2023
09.10.2023
13.10.2023
16.10.2023
18.10.2023
20.10.2023
22.10.2023
23.10.2023
25.10.2023
27.10.2023
29.10.2023
30.10.2023

TAG

Montag
Mittwoch
Freitag
Sonntag
Montag
Freitag
Montag
Mittwoch
Freitag
Sonntag
Montag
Mittwoch
Freitag
Sonntag

Montag

%dé( SMUS /‘,é 177
Wilde Mcéipnle

O berstdort
ab jeweils ca. 18:00 Uhr

MUSIKER

Martin & Joachim
Hubert Weber
Robert & Hubert
Hubert Weber
Martin & Joachim
Robert & Michl
Martin & Joachim
Hubert Weber
Robert & Hubert
Hubert Weber
Martin & Joachim
Hubert Weber
Robert & Hubert
Hubert Weber

Martin & Joachim



